BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, JANUARY 6, 2009

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m. Call to Order

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Swearing In Ceremony
Election of Officers, Establish 2009 Calendar
Road & Bridge

Roxanna Jensen, Abatement

Board Appointments

Annie Sondgeroth, Public Health Nurse

High Country Counseling

Rick Hoffman, Frank Grimes & Kirk Johnson, Landfill
Class II Road Committee

Larry Berlin, Pinedale Clinic Remodel

Senator Dan Dockstader & Rep. Jim Roscoe, Legislation
Gregory Kennett, ERG



